Match

O NGOV BAWN

Match

O NGOV AWN

Match

O NGOV BAWN

Time
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm

Time
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm

Time
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm

Stowmarket RUFC - Pre-Season 20's

Pitch 1
Team Score Score Team
Stow White % Colchester Ravens
Stow Yellow v Norwich
Stow Yellow % Colchester Ravens
Peterborough Lions % Colchester Ravens
Peterborough Lions % Stow Yellow
Stow White v Stow Yellow
Stow White % Peterborough Lions
Stow Yellow v Woodbridge
Pitch 2
Team Score Score Team
Norwich v Peterborough Lions
Woodbridge v Peterborough Lions
Woodbridge v Stow White
Norwich % Stow White
Norwich v Woodbridge
Colchester Ravens % Woodbridge
Colchester Ravens v Norwich
No Game v No Game
Resting/Training/Warming Up
Stow Yellow Woodbridge
Stow White Colchester Ravens
Norwich Peterborough Lions
Stow Yellow Woodbridge
Stow White Colchester Ravens
Norwich Peterborough Lions
Stow Yellow Woodbridge
Stow White Colchester Ravens Norwich  Peterborough Lions ALL FINISHED MATCHES




