Stowmarket RUFC - Pre-Season 20's

Pitch 1

Match	Time _	Team	Team Score		Team
1	1.30pm	Stow White	Stow White v		Colchester Ravens
2	2.00pm	Stow Yellow		v No	
3	2.30pm	Stow Yellow		V	Colchester Ravens
4	3.00pm	Peterborough Lions		V	Colchester Ravens
5	3.30pm	Peterborough Lions		V	Stow Yellow
6	4.00pm	Stow White		V	Stow Yellow
7	4.30pm	Stow White		V	Peterborough Lions
8	5.00pm	Stow Yellow		V	Woodbridge

Pitch 2

Match	Time	Team	Score	Score	Team
1	1.30pm	Norwich	v		Peterborough Lions
2	2.00pm	Woodbridge	v		Peterborough Lions
3	2.30pm	Woodbridge	v		Stow White
4	3.00pm	Norwich	V		Stow White
5	3.30pm	Norwich	v		Woodbridge
6	4.00pm	Colchester Raven	s v		Woodbridge
7	4.30pm	Colchester Raven	s v		Norwich
8	5.00pm	No Game	V		No Game

Match	Time	Resting/Training/Warming Up					
1	1.30pm	Stow Yellow	Woodbridge				
2	2.00pm	Stow White	Colchester Ravens				
3	2.30pm	Norwich	Peterborough Lions				
4	3.00pm	Stow Yellow	Woodbridge				
5	3.30pm	Stow White	Colchester Ravens				
6	4.00pm	Norwich	Peterborough Lions				
7	4.30pm	Stow Yellow	Woodbridge				
8	5.00pm	Stow White	Colchester Ravens	Norwich	Peterborough Lions	ALL FINISHED MATCHES	